
* Statement * 

042   

VELOCE AUTOMOBILI (PTY) LTD   

                              

                              

                              

                              

Vat No   : 4490282946     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/06/2025 10:31:59

Statement By Vehicle
Date Document No Odometer Order No Reference Debit Credit Balance

Pre-Paid :      50000.00

Opening Balance :      50165.32

02/05/2025 J/C REDBULL 29.04.25 - C                            299                          25.90        50139.42

06/05/2025 REC EFT PAYMENT 05.05.20                           24922                       50139.42            0.00

           0.00        50165.32

**** Vehicle: COURTESY 1 ****

02/05/2025 INV 01-15859-0KIE                            487506          400.00                         400.00

02/05/2025 INV 01-15859-0KIE                            487519         1231.64                        1631.64

02/05/2025 INV 01-15859-0KIE                            487527          400.00                        2031.64

03/05/2025 INV 01-15863-000O                            487561          721.02                        2752.66

03/05/2025 INV 01-15863-000O                            487564          700.00                        3452.66

05/05/2025 INV 01-15867-0KIE                            487614          500.00                        3952.66

05/05/2025 INV 01-15867-0KIE                            487641         1000.00                        4952.66

06/05/2025 INV 01-15869-00AS                            487683          900.00                        5852.66

07/05/2025 INV 01-15871-0TON                            487733          700.00                        6552.66

07/05/2025 INV 01-15871-0TON                            487745          700.10                        7252.76

07/05/2025 INV 01-15871-0TON                            487749         1134.19                        8386.95

08/05/2025 INV 01-15873-0KIE                            487780          842.83                        9229.78

08/05/2025 INV 01-15873-0KIE                            487795          818.13                       10047.91

08/05/2025 INV 01-15873-0KIE                            487800          500.00                       10547.91

09/05/2025 INV 01-15875-0ABI                            487840          893.66                       11441.57

12/05/2025 INV 01-15881-00AS                            487924          600.00                       12041.57

12/05/2025 INV 01-15881-00AS                            487938         1000.00                       13041.57

13/05/2025 INV 01-15883-0KIE                            487990          700.00                       13741.57

13/05/2025 INV 01-15883-0KIE                            488003         1162.44                       14904.01

13/05/2025 INV 01-15883-0KIE                            488010          800.00                       15704.01

13/05/2025 INV 01-15883-0KIE                            488016          700.00                       16404.01

14/05/2025 INV 01-15885-0ABI                            488051         1000.00                       17404.01

14/05/2025 INV 01-15885-0ABI                            488070          500.00                       17904.01

14/05/2025 INV 01-15885-0ABI                            488073          500.00                       18404.01

15/05/2025 INV 01-15887-0TON                            488116         1197.54                       19601.55

15/05/2025 INV 01-15887-0TON                            488135         1061.61                       20663.16

15/05/2025 INV 01-15887-0TON                            488137          700.00                       21363.16

16/05/2025 INV 01-15889-0TON                            488170          893.98                       22257.14

16/05/2025 INV 01-15889-0TON                            488171          400.00                       22657.14

16/05/2025 INV 01-15889-0TON                            488179          795.54                       23452.68

16/05/2025 INV 01-15889-0TON                            488180          600.00                       24052.68

16/05/2025 INV 01-15889-0TON                            488207         1000.00                       25052.68

19/05/2025 INV 01-15895-0TON                            488270         1000.00                       26052.68
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Date Document No Odometer Order No Reference Debit Credit Balance

20/05/2025 INV 01-15897-0LIS                            488330          500.00                       26552.68

20/05/2025 INV 01-15897-0LIS                            488337          500.00                       27052.68

20/05/2025 INV 01-15897-0LIS                            488345         1000.00                       28052.68

21/05/2025 INV 01-15899-00AS                            488377         1000.00                       29052.68

21/05/2025 INV 01-15899-00AS                            488396          300.00                       29352.68

21/05/2025 INV 01-15899-00AS                            488399          700.00                       30052.68

22/05/2025 INV 01-15901-0TON                            488445          600.00                       30652.68

23/05/2025 INV 01-15903-0KIE                            488481          903.18                       31555.86

23/05/2025 INV 01-15903-0KIE                            488485          708.12                       32263.98

23/05/2025 INV 01-15903-0KIE                            488497         1046.56                       33310.54

23/05/2025 INV 01-15903-0KIE                            488501          467.37                       33777.91

23/05/2025 INV 01-15903-0KIE                            488506          400.00                       34177.91

26/05/2025 INV 01-15909-0LIS                            488570          500.00                       34677.91

26/05/2025 INV 01-15909-0LIS                            488592         1000.00                       35677.91

27/05/2025 INV 01-15911-0TON                            488631         1219.27                       36897.18

27/05/2025 INV 01-15911-0TON                            488648          600.00                       37497.18

28/05/2025 INV 01-15913-0LIS                            488679         1306.95                       38804.13

29/05/2025 INV 01-15915-00AS                            488744          500.00                       39304.13

29/05/2025 INV 01-15915-00AS                            488747          400.00                       39704.13

30/05/2025 INV 01-15917-00AS                            488775          858.99                       40563.12

30/05/2025 INV 01-15917-00AS                            488780          894.51                       41457.63

30/05/2025 INV 01-15917-00AS                            488793          700.00                       42157.63

30/05/2025 INV 01-15917-00AS                            488802          800.00                       42957.63

30/05/2025 INV 01-15917-00AS                            488822          400.00                       43357.63

       43357.63            0.00

**** Vehicle: COURTESY 2 ****

07/05/2025 INV 01-15871-0TON                            487751          500.00                       43857.63

13/05/2025 INV 01-15883-0KIE                            488020          700.00                       44557.63

13/05/2025 INV 01-15883-0KIE                            488021         1000.00                       45557.63

13/05/2025 INV 01-15883-0KIE                            488030          500.00                       46057.63

19/05/2025 INV 01-15895-0TON                            488275          400.00                       46457.63

19/05/2025 INV 01-15895-0TON                            488278          300.00                       46757.63

19/05/2025 INV 01-15895-0TON                            488279          400.00                       47157.63

19/05/2025 INV 01-15895-0TON                            488282          916.45                       48074.08

19/05/2025 INV 01-15895-0TON                            488293          300.00                       48374.08

26/05/2025 INV 01-15909-0LIS                            488572         1000.00                       49374.08

26/05/2025 INV 01-15909-0LIS                            488580          600.00                       49974.08

27/05/2025 INV 01-15911-0TON                            488624          834.27                       50808.35

27/05/2025 INV 01-15911-0TON                            488629          700.00                       51508.35

29/05/2025 INV 01-15915-00AS                            488748          500.00                       52008.35

30/05/2025 INV 01-15917-00AS                            488786         1225.36                       53233.71

30/05/2025 INV 01-15917-00AS                            488788          594.38                       53828.09

       10470.46            0.00

Closing Balance :      53828.09
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Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     53828.09         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00

042   

VELOCE AUTOMOBILI (PTY) LTD   

                              

Statement Message

                                                                                                                                    

Amount Due :      53828.09
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